 Product News 06– August 22 1 / 8
Emerson Commercial & Residential Solutions – Dixell S.r.l. – Z.I. Via dell’Industria, 27 – 32016 Alpago (BL) ITALY – Climate.Emerson.com – Dixell@Emerson.com
Food Service
Data Management Cloud
Cloud solution for Ho.Re.Ca., ice-cream & pastry, gas stations,
farm food shops and small stores
The Food Service Data Management Cloud
(FS.Da.Ma.) solution, which includes both portal and

 Product News 06– August 22 8 / 8
Emerson Commercial & Residential Solutions – Dixell S.r.l. – Z.I. Via dell’Industria, 27 – 32016 Alpago (BL) ITALY – Climate.Emerson.com – Dixell@Emerson.com
6. How to order
Two kits (IoT gateway + power supply + Wi-Fi dongle) are available and differ for the maximum number of Emerson
electronic controllers that can be connected to the Cloud portal.
6.1 PROMO OFFER: VALID UNTIL 30.06.2023
NAME  DESCRIPTION
PROMO 3
X0DZF0090003-S01
KIT IPL600D CLOUD WIFI PROMO 3
Up to 3 Emerson electronic controllers per IoT Gateway.
2 YEARS of included cloud services.
PROMO 5
X0DZF0090005-S01
KIT IPL600D CLOUD WIFI PROMO 5
Up to 5 Emerson electronic controllers per IoT Gateway.
2 years of included cloud services.
6.2  STANDARD OFFER: FROM 01.07.2023
NAME DESCRIPTION
CLOUD 3
Up to 3 Emerson electronic controllers per IoT Gateway.
Cloud services require a license purchased separately.
CLOUD 5
Up to 5 Emerson electronic controllers per IoT Gateway.
Cloud services require a license purchased separately.
7. Pricing
Please contact our Sales department for product pricing and further information.
8. Availability and orders
FS.Da.Ma. is available. Please contact our Sales dpt. for delivery times.